I B

Please note: My aim for these blogs was traffic generation. UX, user conversions, and visual
content were out of my scope of work for these particular projects, hence the high bounce rates.

All the data displayed below was derived from 01 July 2021 — 16 November 2021.

Urban Gas

Blog 1: A quick look at the gas stove installation regulations for homes

Metrics:

Page

/gas-stove-installation-regulations @
-for-homes/

/gas-stove-installation-regulations @
-for-homes/

/gas-stove-installation-regulations @
-for-homes/

/gas-stove-installation-regulations @
-for-homes/

/gas-stove-installation-regulations @
-for-homes/

/gas-stove-installation-regulations @
-for-homes/

/gas-stove-installation-regulations @
-for-homes/

/gas-stove-installation-regulations @
-for-homes/

Source/Medium

google / organic

(direct) / (none)

gaogle / cpe

bing / organic

baidu.com / referral

googleweblight.com / referral

cn.bing.com / referral

startpage.com / referral

Page Views

3,191

% of Total

3,002 (94.08%)

156

15

& (10,665)

(4.89%)

(0.47%)

(0.28%)

(0.13%)

(0.09%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

Unigue Page Avg. Time on
Views Page
2,705 00:03:38
B (e e g
T 74%
2,546 (9412% 00:03:44
129 (477 00:02:34
19 (0.55 00:03:02
8 (0.3m 00:03:36
4 (0159 00:00:00
1 (0.04% 00:00:47
1 (0.04% 00:00:11
1 (0.04% 00:00:00

Entrances

686

(0.30%

82.91%
g for View:

Bounce Rate

A

83.12%

78.74%

100.00%

87.50%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

% Exit

81.10%

View:

77.56%

33.33%

88.89%

100.00%

33.33%

0.00%

100.00%


https://urbangas.co.za/gas-stove-installation-regulations-for-homes/

O o o o o|0g

2.

3.

Blog 2: How long can you expect a gas bottle to last at a restaurant/business?

Metrics

Page

/how-long-can-you-expect-a-gas-b
ottle-to-last-at-a-restaurant-busine @
ss/

/how-long-can-you-expect-a-gas-b
ottle-to-last-at-a-restaurant-busine &
ssf

/how-long-can-you-expect-a-gas-b
ottle-to-last-at-a-restaurant-busine @
ss/

Scurce/Medium

google / organic

google / cpc

(direct) / (none)

Kim Field Education

Page Views

206

% of Total:
1.93%
(10,665)

179 (86.89%)

19 (9.22%)

8 (3.88%)

Unique Page
Views

186

% of Total
2.08% (8,944)

167 (B6.55%)

Avg. Time on
Page

00:01:57
o e

(28.27%)

00:01:48

00:01:23

00:16:53

Blog 3: Tips on how to encourage your child to do extra-mural activities

Metrics:

Page

/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c @
hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/

/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c &
hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/

ftips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c &
hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/

/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c @
hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/

/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c &
hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/

ftips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c &
hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/

Source/Medium

google / organic

(direct) / (none)

com.google.android.googlequickse
archbox / referral

duckduckgo.com / referral

cn.hing.com / referral

google / cpc

Page Views

162
% of Total:
1.82% (8,877)

133 (82.10%)
21 (12.96%)
4 (2.47%)
2 (1.23%)
1 (0.62%)

1 (0.62%)

Unique Page

Views

2.0%9% (6,603)
115 (83.33%)
17 (12.32%)
3 (217%)
1 (072%)
1 (072%)
1 (0.72%)

Avg. Time on
Page

00:05:06

00:01:28

00:02:20

00:08:34

00:00:00

00:00:00

Entrances Bounce Rate
% Exit

141 90.07% 71.84%

% of Total: | Avg for View: | Awg for View:

1.87% (7,560) 81.36%
(10.70%)

136 (96.45%) 90.44% 76.54%
0 (0.00%) 0.00% 21.05%
b (3.55%) 80.00% 87.50%
Entrances Bounce Rate

% Exit

129 84.50% 82.10%

% of Total | Awg for View: | Avg for View:
3.04% (4,248) 63 "?
109 (B4.50%) 85.32% 83.46%
16 (12.40%) 81.25% 76.19%
2 (1.55%) 100.00% 75.00%
1 (0.78%) 0.00% 50.00%
1 (0.78%) 100.00% 100.00%
0 (0.00%) 0.00% 100.00%


https://urbangas.co.za/how-long-can-you-expect-a-gas-bottle-to-last-at-a-restaurant-business/
https://kimfield.co.za/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-child-to-do-extra-mural-activities/

Blog 4: Why extra-mural activities are important for your kids

Metrics
P s _ Page Views Unique Page Avg. Time on Entrances Bounce Rate .
age ource/| ium i Views Page % Exit
651 537 00:05:31 532 82.14% 80.95%
% of Total: % of Total: Avg for View: t of Total: | Awvg for View: | Avg for View:
7.33% (B877) 8.13% (6,603) 00:01:22 9 63.51% 47.85%

(302.77%) (29.33%) (69.17%)
O 1 fp‘;g*;ﬁf_};i’;’g“;f_tﬁjﬁvmes'a’E“'”"" @ | google / organic 452 (69.43%) | 379 (70.58%) 00:05:46 | 377 (70.86%) 83.02% 82.30%
0O =z ’p‘;gﬁgﬁf_}r;’;guljf_t%c;}““es'ar&"m @ | (direct) / (none) 139 (21.35%) | 109 (20.30%) 00:05:45 | 106 (19.92%) 79.25% 77.70%
O a fp‘;g*;ﬁ:‘_}g:’;’;“ﬁ_t%f}“ﬁes'a’&im & | bing / organic 46 (7.07%) | 37 (689%) 00:02:32 | 37 (695%) £3.78% 78.26%
O a ;‘;gﬁﬁﬁ};ﬁ%“;ﬁt%?}“”ies'a’E“'”"" @ gfc"ﬂifoc;"f'r:'fi'r‘gl"‘d'goog'eq”i‘:kse 6 (0.92%) | 5 (093%) 00:03:20 | 5 (094%) 60.00% 66.67%
O s ’p‘;gﬁﬁﬁ’;ﬁﬁ_tﬁ;}“mes'a'EL"”‘ & google / cpe 2 (031% | 2 (037% 00:00:00 @ 2 (0.38%) 100.00% 100.00%
O s fp‘;g*;ﬁf_}g’;’g“;ﬁt%“;}mes'a’&im @ | poshukach.com / referral 2 ©31% | 1 (019%) 00:13:42 1 (019%) 0.00% 50.00%
o 7 ;‘;gﬁﬁﬁ};ﬁ%“;ﬁt%?}“”ies'a’E“'”"" @ | ecosia.org / referral 1 @15% | 1 (019%) 000000 1 (019%)  100.00%  100.00%
0O s ’p‘;gﬁﬁﬁﬁuﬁ_@?}mies'a'EL"”‘ 4@ | search.becovi.com / referral 1 (0.15%) 1 (019%) 00:00:00 1 (019%) 100.00% 100.00%
O o fp‘;g*;ﬁf_}g’;’g“;ﬁt%“;}mes'a’&im @ | uk.search.yahoo.com / referral 1 (015%) | 1 (019%) 00:00:00 1 (019%)  100.00% | 100.00%
O 1o. fp‘;gﬁﬁf_}?’;’yﬁ_ﬁ?}mies'a'&]m &  yahoo / organic 1 ©15% | 1 (019%) 000000 1 (019%)  100.00%  100.00%
Patco Manufacturing
Blog 5: What is the most harmful cleaning detergent?
Metrics:
Page e Page Views " U‘nique Page  Avg. Time on Entrances Bounce Rate —
Views Page
100 00:02:08 68 75.00%
% Df.lT::' ai Avg f :>r." W % O '--Ii?cl-f Avg -:ir;”seplu
(4,628) (61.94%)
O ;ﬂﬁgﬁggﬂsmm‘armm"C'ea”i”@ google / organic 94 (94.00%) | 81 (94.19%) 00:02:17 | 64 (94.12%) 92.19% 75.53%
O /what-is-the-most-harmful-cleanin o giract) / (none) 6 (6.00%) | 5 (581%) 00:00:26 4 (588%) 75.00% 66.67%

g-detergent/


https://kimfield.co.za/why-extra-mural-activities-are-important-for-your-kids/
https://kimfield.co.za/why-extra-mural-activities-are-important-for-your-kids/
https://www.patco-sa.co.za/what-is-the-most-harmful-cleaning-detergent/

