Please note: My aim for these blogs was traffic generation. UX, user conversions, and visual content were out of my scope of work for these particular projects, hence the high bounce rates.

All the data displayed below was derived from 01 July 2021 – 16 November 2021.

Urban Gas

Blog 1: A quick look at the gas stove installation regulations for homes

Metrics:

Page	Source/Medium 🕐 🛇	Page Views ? ↓	Unique Page Views ?	Avg. Time on Page ?	Entrances	Bounce Rate	% Exit
		3,191 % of Total: 29.92% (10,665)	2,705 % of Total: 30.24% (8,944)	00:03:38 Avg for View: 00:01:32 (138.74%)	2,686 % of Total: 35.53% (7,560)	82.91% Avg for View: 81.36% (1.90%)	81.10% Avg for View: 70.89% (14.41%)
1. /gas-stove-installation-regulations 	google / organic	3,002 (94.08%)	2,546 (94.12%)	00:03:44	2,542 (94.64%)	83.12%	81.55%
2. /gas-stove-installation-regulations -for-homes/	(direct) / (none)	156 (4.89%)	129 (4.77%)	00:02:34	127 (4.73%)	78.74%	77.56%
3. /gas-stove-installation-regulations -for-homes/	google / cpc	15 (0.47%)	15 (0.55%)	00:03:02	2 (0.07%)	100.00%	33.33%
4. /gas-stove-installation-regulations 	bing / organic	9 (0.28%)	8 (0.30%)	00:03:36	8 (0.30%)	87.50%	88.89%
5. /gas-stove-installation-regulations -for-homes/	baidu.com / referral	4 (0.13%)	4 (0.15%)	00:00:00	4 (0.15%)	100.00%	100.00%
6. /gas-stove-installation-regulations -for-homes/	googleweblight.com / referral	3 (0.09%)	1 (0.04%)	00:00:47	1 (0.04%)	0.00%	33.33%
7. /gas-stove-installation-regulations -for-homes/	cn.bing.com / referral	1 (0.03%)	1 (0.04%)	00:00:11	1 (0.04%)	0.00%	0.00%
8. /gas-stove-installation-regulations. -for-homes/	startpage.com / referral	1 (0.03%)	1 (0.04%)	00:00:00	1 (0.04%)	100.00%	100.00%

Blog 2: How long can you expect a gas bottle to last at a restaurant/business?

Metrics

I	Page 🕐	Source/Medium 🕐 🛇	Page Views	Unique Page Views ?	Avg. Time on Page ?	Entrances	Bounce Rate	% Exit 🕐
			206 % of Total: 1.93% (10,665)	186 % of Total: 2.08% (8,944)	00:01:57 Avg for View: 00:01:32 (28.27%)	141 % of Total: 1.87% (7,560)	90.07% Avg for View: 81.36% (10.70%)	71.84% Avg for View: 70.89% (1.35%)
1.	/how-long-can-you-expect-a-gas-b ottle-to-last-at-a-restaurant-busine 遭 ss/	google / organic	179 (86.89%)	161 (86.56%)	00:01:48	136 (96.45%)	90.44%	76.54%
2.	/how-long-can-you-expect-a-gas-b ottle-to-last-at-a-restaurant-busine 语 ss/	google / cpc	19 (9.22%)	18 (9.68%)	00:01:23	0 (0.00%)	0.00%	21.05%
3.	/how-long-can-you-expect-a-gas-b ottle-to-last-at-a-restaurant-busine ∄ ss/	(direct) / (none)	8 (3.88%)	7 (3.76%)	00:16:53	5 (3.55%)	80.00%	87.50%

Kim Field Education

Blog 3: Tips on how to encourage your child to do extra-mural activities

Metrics:

	Page ?	Source/Medium 🕐 🛇	Page Views ? ↓	Unique Page Views ?	Avg. Time on Page ?	Entrances ?	Bounce Rate	% Exit 🕐
			162 % of Total: 1.82% (8,877)	138 % of Total: 2.09% (6,603)	00:04:30 Avg for View: 00:01:22 (227.87%)	129 % of Total: 3.04% (4,248)	84.50% Avg for View: 63.51% (33.04%)	82.10% Avg for View: 47.85% (71.56%)
1.	/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/	google / organic	133 (82.10%)	115 (83.33%)	00:05:06	109 (84.50%)	85.32%	83.46%
2.	/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/	(direct) / (none)	21 (12.96%)	17 (12.32%)	00:01:28	16 (12.40%)	81.25%	76.19%
3.	/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/	com.google.android.googlequickse archbox / referral	4 (2.47%)	3 (2.17%)	00:02:20	2 (1.55%)	100.00%	75.00%
4.	/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/	duckduckgo.com / referral	2 (1.23%)	1 (0.72%)	00:08:34	1 (0.78%)	0.00%	50.00%
5.	/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/	cn.bing.com / referral	1 (0.62%)	1 (0.72%)	00:00:00	1 (0.78%)	100.00%	100.00%
6.	/tips-on-how-to-encourage-your-c hild-to-do-extra-mural-activities/	google / cpc	1 (0.62%)	1 (0.72%)	00:00:00	0 (0.00%)	0.00%	100.00%

Blog 4: Why extra-mural activities are important for your kids

Metrics

Page	Source/Medium 🥐 🔍	Page Views ⑦ ↓	Unique Page Views ⑦	Avg. Time on Page ?	Entrances	Bounce Rate	% Exit 🕐
		651 % of Total: 7.33% (8,877)	537 % of Total: 8.13% (6,603)	00:05:31 Avg for View: 00:01:22 (302.77%)	532 % of Total: 12.52% (4,248)	82.14% Avg for View: 63.51% (29.33%)	80.95% Avg for View: 47.85% (69.17%)
1. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im Portant-for-your-kids/	google / organic	452 (69.43%)	379 (70.58%)	00:05:46	377 (70.86%)	83.02%	82.30%
2. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im Portant-for-your-kids/	(direct) / (none)	139 (21.35%)	109 (20.30%)	00:05:45	106 (19.92%)	79.25%	77.70%
3. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im J	bing / organic	46 (7.07%)	37 (6.89%)	00:02:32	37 (6.95%)	83.78%	78.26%
4. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im Portant-for-your-kids/	com.google.android.googlequickse archbox / referral	6 (0.92%)	5 (0.93%)	00:03:20	5 (0.94%)	60.00%	66.67%
5. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im Portant-for-your-kids/	google / cpc	2 (0.31%)	2 (0.37%)	00:00:00	2 (0.38%)	100.00%	100.00%
6. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im Portant-for-your-kids/	poshukach.com / referral	2 (0.31%)	1 (0.19%)	00:13:42	1 (0.19%)	0.00%	50.00%
7. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im Portant-for-your-kids/	ecosia.org / referral	1 (0.15%)	1 (0.19%)	00:00:00	1 (0.19%)	100.00%	100.00%
8. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im Portant-for-your-kids/	search.becovi.com / referral	1 (0.15%)	1 (0.19%)	00:00:00	1 (0.19%)	100.00%	100.00%
9. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im Portant-for-your-kids/	uk.search.yahoo.com / referral	1 (0.15%)	1 (0.19%)	00:00:00	1 (0.19%)	100.00%	100.00%
10. /why-extra-mural-activities-are-im Portant-for-your-kids/	yahoo / organic	1 (0.15%)	1 (0.19%)	00:00:00	1 (0.19%)	100.00%	100.00%

Patco Manufacturing

Blog 5: What is the most harmful cleaning detergent?

Metrics:

	Page 🕐	Source/Medium 🕐 🛇	Page Views ? ↓	Unique Page Views ?	Avg. Time on Page ?	Entrances	Bounce Rate	% Exit 🕐
			100 % of Total: 1.00% (9,993)	86 % of Total: 1.17% (7,369)	00:02:08 Avg for View: 00:01:05 (97.31%)	68 % of Total: 1.47% (4,628)	91.18% Avg for View: 67.87% (34.34%)	75.00% Avg for View: 46.31% (61.94%)
1.	/what-is-the-most-harmful-cleanin \mathbb{R} g-detergent/	google / organic	94 (94.00%)	81 (94.19%)	00:02:17	64 (94.12%)	92.19%	75.53%
2.	/what-is-the-most-harmful-cleanin ${\mathbb C}^{\mathbb R}_{\mathbb C}$ g-detergent/	(direct) / (none)	6 (6.00%)	5 (5.81%)	00:00:26	4 (5.88%)	75.00%	66.67%